

## **Missouri PTA Male Engagement Award**

MAIL TO: Missouri PTA Office, PO Box 30545, Columbia, MO 65205 DEADLINE: Application must be postmarked on or before August 31

The Male Engagement Award promotes your PTA unit's efforts to increase Male Membership and Male Participation in schools and communities and to help nurture children's intellectual, physical and social development. The award was introduced in 2012 by Missouri PTA, and will honor a PTA Unit that has made significant strides in encouraging, recruiting and engaging men. The PTA Unit being honored will receive a certificate of recognition, a check for \$150 and be announced at the Annual Awards Ceremony at the Missouri PTA Convention.

Unit Name		
School District		
PTA Region	A Region County	
City	President's E-Mail	
President	Phone	
Address	City/Zip	
**School Enrollment	Unit Membership Total	Male Membership Total
1. Increased male participatio  • Host at least one m  • Host an event with  • Implemented a mal  2. Began a community partne  3. Encourage an active male e  4. Reduced or eliminated barr  Please explain how your unit acco	agement Award, a PTA unit must be a unit g the previous school year or scheduled to n by using at least two of the following strate participation event; a National PTA MORE Alliance partner; le participation program involving student riship with a local fatherhood or other male engagement committee that planned and in tiers to promote male involvement and engagements.	rategies: s; e initiative program. nplemented male participation activities. gagement in PTA, school or community.  I for this award below (attach additional
Please submit supporting docum program outcome, etc.	ents of your programs, such as flyers,	photographs, final reporting minutes of
President's Signature		Date
Male Involvement Chairman's Sig	gnature	Date
Principal's or School Secretary's S	Signature	Date